1
®
®
®
®
®
ELECTRIC
GRIDDLES

Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
			   MODEL
	 1	 G3-515310	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 515TGD-AP
		  G3-524310	 1	 GRIDDLE PLATE STUDDED	 524TGD-AP
	 2	 2N-Z5948	 1/2	 HEATING ELEMENT	 515 / 524
	 3	 G3-Z5972	 3/6	 ELEMENT CLAMP LONG	 515 / 524
	 4	 G3-GD0036	 3/6	 TUBE-WASHER ASSEMBLY	 515 / 524
	 5	 G3-615304	 1	 CHUTE ASSEMBLY	 515
		  G3-624304	 1	 CHUTE ASSEMBLY	 524
	 6	 G3-Z5973	 3/4	 ELEMENT CLAMP SHORT	 515 / 524
	 7	 G3-Z5945	 2	 SIDE PANEL	 ALL
	 8	 G3-624302	 1	 SIDE LINER ASSEMBLY LEFT	 ALL
	 9	 G3-Z10016	 1	 REAR PANEL	 515TGD-AP
		  G3-Z10017	 1	 REAR PANEL	 524TGD-AP
	 10	 2C-8833	 Various	 SCREW 8-18X1/2 HEX STL NP	 ALL
	 11	 2K-Z6183	 6	 BUSHING	 548
		  2K-Z6183	 3	 BUSHING	 515 / 524 / 536
	 12	 G3-Z10004	 1	 ELECTRICAL BOX	 515TGD-AP
		  H1-Z10882	 1	 ELECTRICAL BOX	 524TGD-AP
	 13	 2C-1494	 4	 SCREW 8-32X1/2 RHP STL NP	 ALL
	 14	 2E-Z9565	 1	 TERMINAL BLOCK 5 POS.	 ALL
	 15	 HI-Z9843	 1	 CONNECTION BOX COVER	 ALL
	 16	 2C-6349	 2	 SCREW #8X3/8 B THP STL NO	 ALL
	 17	 2C-Y4009	 2	 SCREW 8-32X1.5 STL RH NP	 ALL
	 18	 G3-536300	 1	 WIRE ASSY GRN 5” #8 RNG	 ALL
	 19	 2K-Y6764	 1	 BUSHING - STRAIN RELIEF	 515
	 20	 G3-Z10022	 1	 CORD SET 12-3 NEMA 6-20P	 515TGD-AP20
		  G3-Z10023	 1	 CORD SET 12-3 NEMA 6-30P	 515TGD-AP30 (CANADA)
		  GE-Z10879	 1	 POWER CORD 6/3 WITH 6-50P	 524TGD-AP50
	 21	 G3-624303	 1	 SIDE LINER ASSEMBLY RIGHT	 ALL
	 22	 G3-Z5993	 1	 BOTTOM PANEL	 515
		  G3-Z5994	 1	 BOTTOM PANEL	 524
	 23	 G3-Z5905	 1	 CENTER WALL	 515
		  G3-Z5915	 1	 CENTER WALL	 524
	 24	 2T-Z10015	 1/2	 THERMOSTAT 325F° MAX	 ALL
	 25	 G3-Z5997	 1	 FRONT BOTTOM PANEL	 515
		  G3-Z5998	 1	 FRONT BOTTOM PANEL	 524
	 26	 G3-Z5947	 1/2/3/4	 COVER	 515 / 524
	 27	 G3-Z6036	 2	 DRAWER SLIDE	 ALL
	 28	 2A-Z5942	 4	 FOOT	 ALL
	 29	 2C-8823	 Various	 SCREW #8 x 3/8	 ALL
	 30	 G3-Y7046	 1	 GREASE DRAWER	 ALL
	 31	 G3-Z5901	 1	 FRONT PANEL	 515
		  G3-Z5911	 1	 FRONT PANEL	 524
	 32	 2J-Y6690	 1/2	 PILOT LIGHT	 515 / 524
	 33	 2M-Z9960	 1	 GRAPHIC PANEL	 515TGD-AP
		  2M-Z9959	 1	 GRAPHIC PANEL	 524TGD-AP
	 34	 2R-Z8892	 1/2	 KNOB	 515 / 524
	 N/A	 2E-Z5969	 1	 WIRE SET	 515
	 N/A	 2E-Z5970	 1	 WIRE SET	 524
	 N/A	 2C-Z8547	 AR	 BOLT, KNOB STOP	 ALL
														              1
				       515TGD-AP, 524TGD-AP Star-Max Electric Griddles
														              1
      Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
10
11
12
STAR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS INC. COMPANY
Star - Holman - Lang - Wells - Bloomfield - Toastmaster
10 Sunnen Drive, St. Louis, MO 63143 U.S.A.
(314) 678-6303